
2024 PRICE LIST

PREMIUM PRODUCTS     FREE DELIVERY     MINIMUM MAINTENANCE



6x3.5m Veranda 

Full Aluminium Frame 

Polycarbonate roof 

4m x3.5m Glass room 

4m Glass Sliding door set 

3.5m Glass Sliding door set 

3.5m Aluminium Wall 

with a polycarbonate 

wedge 

Gutters and downspouts 

built in 

2m Overhang

Was - £9650

NOW £9050 
Including VAT and delivery 

6m x 3.5m
SPLIT ROOM

1

or £175
per month

6x3m Veranda - 

Heavy Fame for a 6m 

opening with just 2 posts! 

Full Aluminium Frame 

Polycarbonate roof 

6m Glass Sliding door set 

3m Glass Sliding door set 

3m Solid Aluminium Wall 

Gutters and downspouts 

built in 

Was - £11380

NOW £10850 
Including VAT and delivery 

6m x 3m
GLASS ROOM

2

or £209
per month



4x3m Veranda 

Full Aluminium Frame 

Polycarbonate roof 

4m Aluminium Wall

3m Aluminium Wall 

Was - £5800

NOW £5400 
Including VAT and delivery 

4m x 3m
FREESTANDING
VERANDA

4

or £115
per month

4mx3m Veranda 

Full Aluminium Frame 

8.8mm laminated glass 

roof 

Gutters and downspouts

built in 

Was - £4050

NOW £3750 
Including VAT and delivery 

4m x 3m
GLASS ROOF
VERANDA

3

or £73
per month



G A L L E R Y



SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH   

     

PIGATO GLASS ROOF

Price includes - 8.8mm Laminate Safety Glass Roof, Gutters & downpipes and VAT

4m x 2.5m
4m x 3m
4m x 3.5m
4m x 4m
5m x 2.5m
5m x 3m
5m x 3.5m
5m x 4m
6m x 2.5m
6m x 3m
6m x 3.5m
6m x 4m
7m x 2.5m
7m x 3m
7m x 3.5m
7m x 4m

£3,550
£4,050
£4,500
£4,990
£4,200
£4,720
£5,250
£6,150
£4,950
£5,500
£6,050
£6,950
£5,650
£6,200
£6,900
£7,950
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SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH  

     

CLASSIC NEBBIOLO
Lighter frame perfect
for covering smaller 
areas or car ports!

Price includes - 
Polycarbonate roof 
(Opaque or clear), 
Gutters & Downpipes 
and VAT

4m x 2.5m
4m x 3m
4m x 3.5m
5m x 2.5m
5m x 3m
5m x 3.5m
6m x 2.5m
6m x 3m
6m x 3.5m

SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH   

     

BOSCO
Our best seller, very versatile can be used for Modern Conservatory’s or any 
bigger sizes required

Price includes - Polycarbonate roof (Opaque or clear), Gutters & Downpipes and VAT

4m x 2.5m
4m x 3m
4m x 3.5m
4m x 4m
4m x 6m
5m x 2.5m
5m x 3m
5m x 3.5m
5m x 4m
5m x 6m
6m x 2.5m
6m x 3m
6m x 3.5m
6m x 4m
6m x 6m
7m x 2.5m
7m x 3m
7m x 3.5m
7m x 4m
8m x 3m
8m x 4m
8m x 6m
9m x 4m
9m x 6m
10m x 6m
12m x 4m
12m x 6m
30m x 6m

£2,300
£2,480
£2,670
£2,990
£3,820
£2,650
£2,890
£3,070
£3,450
£4,460
£2,990
£3,220
£3,500
£3,950
£5,150
£3,580
£3,820
£3,960
£5,780
£4,360
£5,350
£7,350
£5,950
£8,110
£8,630
£7,320
£9,990
£24,600

     

EXTRAS & UPGRADES Add additions to customise your unit to suit your space! 

SIDE
WALLS

2.5m Side
3m    Side
3.5m Side
4m    Side
6m    Side

Size

£590
£680
£680
£770
£1,120

Half Grillo
Fencing

£1,100
£1,400
£1,550
£1,860
£2,990

Full Grillo
Fencing

Half Grillo Fencing + 
Half Polycarbonate Window

Full
Polycarbonate Wall

£1,080
£1,180
£1,300
£1,470
£2,460

£690
£690
£800
£800
N/A

GLASS
SLIDING
DOOR
SETS

2500 mm
3000 mm
3500 mm
4000 mm
4500 mm
5000 mm
5500 mm
6000 mm

Opening
2100mm 2200mm 2300mm 2400mm 2500mm

NOTE -
Please allow £300
for wedges above 
doors if going on 
the side

Total Fiano System - Including *Glass Panels and Complete Tracking System

£1,630 
£2,200 
£2,250 
£2,300 
£2,800 
£2,900 
£3,400 
£3,500

£1,670 
£2,260 
£2,270 
£2,340 
£2,870 
£2,980 
£3,550 
£3,680

£1,730 
£2,380 
£2,400 
£2,440 
£2,990 
£3,100 
£3,690 
£3,840

£1,810 
£2,500 
£2,510 
£2,530 
£3,110 
£3,200 
£3,840 
£3,950

£1,880 
£2,620 
£2,640 
£2,600 
£3,200 
£3,350 
£3,980 
£4,100

£1,790
£2,030
£2,150
£2,070
£2,250
£2,440
£2,360
£2,590
£2,870



SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH   

     

RIBOLLA - Freestanding Unit
Can be placed 
anywhere in your 
garden or yard 
to suit any space

Price includes - 
Polycarbonate roof
(Opaque or clear),
2 sides of Full Aluminium 
Fencing, Gutters & 
Downpipes and VAT

4m x 2.5m
4m x 3m
4m x 3.5m
4m x 4m
5m x 2.5m
5m x 3m
5m x 3.5m
5m x 4m
6m x 2.5m
6m x 3m
6m x 3.5m
6m x 4m

£5,400
£5,800
£6,190
£6,870
£6,150
£6,620
£7,020
£7,740
£6,730
£7,200
£7,660
£8,480

SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH   

     

VERDECA
A remote control 
fully retractable 
canvas roof with 
built in led lights

Price includes - 
Electric folding roof 
LED lighting and Gutters 

4m x 3m
4m x 3.5m
4m x 4m
5m x 3m
5m x 3.5m
5m x 4m
6m x 3m
6m x 3.5m
6m x 4m

£6,450
£6,750
£6,950
£8,300
£8,700
£9,050
£9,300
£9,700
£9,990

SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH  

     

PINELA DeLUXE
A remote control 
fully retractable 
aluminium roof with 
built in led lights

Price includes - 
Electric folding roof 
LED lighting and Gutters 

3m x 3m
3m x 4m
3m x 5m
3m x 6m
3.5m x 3.5m
3.5m x 4m
3.5m x 5m
3.5m x 6m
4m x 4m
4m x 5m
4m x 6m

£10,490
£12,250
£13,700
£15,950
£12,750
£12,750
£14,650
£18,380
£13,890
£16,950
£19,500

SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH   

     

GIALLO

Price includes - Polycarbonate roof (Opaque or clear), Gutters & Downpipes and VAT

4m x 2.5m
4m x 3m
4m x 3.5m
4m x 4m
4m x 6m
5m x 2.5m
5m x 3m
5m x 3.5m
5m x 4m
5m x 6m
6m x 2.5m
6m x 3m
6m x 3.5m
6m x 4m
6m x 6m
7m x 2.5m
7m x 3m
7m x 3.5m
7m x 4m
7m x 6m
12m x 6m

Up to a 6m span with just 2 posts £2,810
£3,030
£3,270
£3,690
£4,470
£3,250
£3,570
£3,790
£4,270
£5,220
£3,690
£3,980
£4,330
£4,910
£6,040
£4,160
£4,370
£4,830
£5,770
£6,890
£10,620



www.apexverandas.co.uk

Head Office

BALLYMENA01

P BLACK & SONS

CASTLEROCK02

MALLONS HARDWARE

NEWRY03

THE CARLOW YARD

CARLOW04

GALWAY YARD

GALWAY06

WEATHERMASTER KERRY LTD

KERRY05

028 2175 8999

apexverandas@gmail.com

412 Cushendall Road,
Ballymena, NI

HEAD OFFICE

BALLYMENA
01

079 1810 8688

pblackandson@gmail.com

29 Altikeeragh Rd, Castlerock,
Coleraine BT51 4SH

P BLACK & SONS

CASTLEROCK
02

028 3084 9441 / 077 5242 3492

info@mallonshardware.com 

Forkhill Rd, Newry BT35 8RQ

MALLONS HARDWARE 

NEWRY
03

059 916 4564

apexverandas@thecarlowyard.com

Staplestown, Wexford Road Business Park,
Co. Carlow, R93 K260

THE CARLOW YARD

CARLOW
04

066 712 0126

????

Clash Industrial Estate, Unit 2 Lower, Tralee
Co. Kerry, V92 W622

WEATHERMASTER KERRY LTD

KERRY
05

087 639 8786

galway@apexverandas.co.uk

Lurgan, Loughrea, Co.Galway

GALWAY YARD

GALWAY
06
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WHERE
TO FIND US


